Students List

87431 AAFIYA TEHREEM(2712110545)

252729 ABHISHEK(2713050036)

159567 ABHISHEK(2713100071)

236104 ABHISHEK(2713040250)

5 1112566 ADITI V(2712030988)

10

11

12

95764 ADITHYA SHIVANAND MULLUR(2712410224)

92350 ADYA M(2709060053)

84802 AFRA INAYATH(2729020113)

135121 AKASH C(2712200211)

758276 ALVIN K RAJI(2728020190)

123388 AMITH RAJ(2708060339)

142403 AMRUTA VAIJAPUR(2707150231)

Govt

Gowvt

Management

Gowvt

Management

Management

Govt

Govt

Management

Management

Management

Management

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

ST

Gen-EWS

ST

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

225

201

282

256

281

291

258

245

244

277

291

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

54

73

91

91

80

95

92

86

91

80

91

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

469

533

479

171

584

587

593

552

254

561

546

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

25/10/2024

25/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

25/09/2024

22/10/2024

23/09/2024

25/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024



Students List

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

218583 ANANYA SHREE R(2712040938)

73834 ANANYA UDUPA(2709090146)

125420 ANANYA VASUDEVA(3804060197)

137520 ANKITHA M(2723020398)

127251 ANMOL SANJEEV

MAHANTSHETTI(2709060270)

60027 ANUSHA GANESH KINI M(2709070312)

73320 ARCHANA S(2703020011)

119581 ARJUN M(2805030343)

96277 ASHWINI(2713020462)

350075 B D NEHA(2712450284)

116989 VEDIKA KAILAS BHAGWAT(3121030144)

138934 BHAVANA K(2712120115)

Govt

Gowvt

Management

Management

Management

Gowvt

Govt

Management

Govt

Management

Management

Management

General

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List
General

General

General

Gen-EWS
OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

Gen-EWS

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

296

273

284

297

289

289

291

269

253

192

281

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

94

95

81

96

96

94

91

80

94

80

84

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

603

560

550

558

615

603

564

583

412

566

549

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

25/09/2024

27/09/2024

25/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

05/09/2024

25/09/2024

28/09/2024

26/09/2024

04/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024



Students List

219730 BHOOMIKA(2713110119) Govt 100 NEET 24/09/2024

26 1105632 BUNTY(2316080166) NRI General No 414 500 87 100 NEET 172 720 04/09/2024

27 1066521 CHANDANA H M(2719110077) Management OBC-(NCL) As Per No 272 300 90 100 NEET 180 720 22/10/2024
Central List

28 133076 CHANDANA VENKATA(2707030502) Management OBC-(NCL) As Per No 277 300 93 100 NEET 553 720 26/09/2024
Central List

29 946197 D M DHANUSH RAJ(2712510085) Management General No 429 600 82 100 NEET 205 720 25/09/2024

30 89956 DARSHAN HOSAGOUDRA(2712320324) Govt General No 281 300 84 100 NEET 589 720 25/09/2024

31 218798 DEEKSHITH B S(2716020381) Govt SC No 286 300 91 100 NEET 491 720 25/09/2024

32 92747 DEEKSHNAVI C S(2712370417) Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per No 288 300 85 100 NEET 586 720 25/09/2024
Central List

33 93402 DEVARAJ(2712080002) Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per No 269 300 100 100 NEET 586 720 25/09/2024
Central List

34 75080 DHANYASHREE K B(2707010272) Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per No 293 300 97 100 NEET 602 720 25/09/2024
Central List

35 113237 GALANDE VAIBHAVI VILAS(3113170255) Management OBC-(NCL) As Per No 155 300 79 100 NEET 569 720 25/09/2024
Central List

36 118053 GHANAVI K M(2727010719) Management OBC-(NCL) As Per No 290 300 85 100 NEET 565 720 25/09/2024

Central List



Students List

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

72121 GIRISH KALAPPA BADIGER(2730070161)

1352890 GOURI N CHINNAGIRI(2712060296)

128186 H S LANCHAN KRISHNA(2719050137)

71545 HARSHA G S(2719050268)

136343 HARSHITH GOWDA A K(2719030001)

145713 HARSHITHA B N(2712250484)

175202 JAGANATHA B K(2712060615)

124067 JASHODA(3905510009)

381732 K MURALIDHAR KAMATH(2707090129)

123309 KANISHKA SRIVASTAVA(2712020687)

746739 KANVA M KUDAR(2707030428)

223564 KARTHIK V S(2729040068)

Govt

Management

Management

Gowvt

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Gowvt

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

Gen-EWS
OBC-(NCL) As Per

Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per

Central List
General
General

SC

SC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

212

271

297

254

273

260

291

266

248

278

270

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

60

83

93

92

70

82

95

79

92

91

92

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

132

557

605

551

544

521

561

396

561

257

487

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

26/09/2024

27/09/2024

27/09/2024

27/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

04/09/2024

27/09/2024

26/09/2024

24/09/2024



Students List

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

136953 KAVANA M N(2712150152)

100708 KISHAN K P(2707090272)

70546 KRIPANIDHI K(2805050257)

637696 KRUTHIK N S(4115060169)

64375 KUSHAL S(2725010006)

111301 LIKITH K B(2727011250)

701226 MAITHILI MANOJ AMIN(3110090481)

134499 MALLESHA GOWDA M G(2707110386)

97433 MEDHINI K S(2712010264)

68899 MOUNA H R(2707160276)

135862 NIMISHA K C(2708140062)

74608 NIVEDITA(2713100219)

Management

Management

Govt

Management

Govt

Management

Management

Management

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

General

General

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

General
General
General
OBC-(NCL) As Per

Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

General

General

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

297

284

255

295

286

247

293

276

296

293

248

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

92

84

84

97

81

74

91

81

94

94

92

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

580

606

291

611

571

271

5562

582

607

551

602

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

27/09/2024

22/10/2024

26/09/2024

25/09/2024

26/09/2024

04/09/2024

25/09/2024

25/09/2024

24/09/2024

25/09/2024

26/09/2024

25/09/2024



Students List

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

174980 P ABHISHEK(2711050225)

91741 PALLAVI V(2728070307)

197276 POOJA M R(2729040270)

106668 PRITHVI PRASHANTH(2712040478)

61228 QIRATH SHEIKH(2712090127)

125504 RAGHUNANDAN K S§(2708010034)

127306 RAHUL K(2707130199)

76613 ROHITH S(2712010200)

439006 RAHUL P MOURYA(2708020069)

1383458 SAKEENA AZAM(2723010263)

138550 SAMRUDDHI SANMATI SHETTI(2712510152)

104275 SANKET GAUR(3923190375)

Management

Govt

Govt

Management

Govt

Management

Management

Gowvt

Management

Management

Management

Management

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

ST

General

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

SC
OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

General

General

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

293

284

274

288

276

277

293

496

250

554

278

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

600

300

600

300

87

94

97

97

88

89

81

82

65

92

96

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

587

505

575

615

560

558

600

369

128

549

577

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

25/09/2024

24/09/2024

26/09/2024

25/09/2024

25/09/2024

27/09/2024

24/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024



Students List

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

785867 SHOBITHA S(2712160436)
127607 SHARATH CHANDRA R
KAMMAR(2704060103)
92033 SHILPA SHREE V(2702020756)
75958 SHRADDHA SHETTY(2709040304)
74621 SHRIKANTH KUMAR A(1502040950)
961263 SIDDHARTH(2307020218)
77447 SNEHA TOTAGI(2701110184)
140791 SOUJANYA RAOSAHEB
SHIRAHATTI(2712031179)
68932 SOWJANYA L KENDUR(2702021107)
102804 SANJANA(2726010216)

663810 SHREYA S(2712090084)

890654 SHRESHT GIRISH(2707200299)

Management

Management

Govt

Govt

Govt

Management

Govt

Management

Govt

Management

Management

Management

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

Gen-EWS

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List
General

General

Gen-EWS

General

General
OBC-(NCL) As Per

Central List

General

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

243

298

291

562

427

281

233

263

288

237

250

300

300

300

600

500

300

300

300

300

300

300

91

98

93

95

87

90

90

87

90

54

81

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

558

587

601

602

202

600

547

607

578

283

218

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

24/09/2024

26/09/2024

27/09/2024

24/09/2024

27/09/2024

25/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

25/09/2024

21/10/2024

22/10/2024

22/10/2024



Students List

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

695191 SKANDA K N(2719010197)

124378 SREEPRIYA A(2805020030)

60475 SREYA SIVADAS(2712060627)

75544 SURAJ D(2707160184)

138574 SURAVI N(2712030927)

142520 TANUJ SATISH SHET(2706010572)

929146 TANVI SUNIL MODKHARKAR(3114080126)

71852 TEJAS NAGARAJ UDUPI(2706030198)

125737 TEJAS SUNDGE(3104090590)

112536 V AKSHATHA KAMATH(2707200283)

91685 VISHWAS K S(2709020332)

207818 YASHWANTH RAJU G C(2708180083)

Management

Management

Govt

Govt

Management

Management

Management

Gowvt

Management

Management

Govt

Gowvt

General

General

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

Gen-EWS

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per
Central List

SC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

281

276

274

271

273

216

297

255

299

270

292

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

96

92

81

94

92

69

95

76

96

77

87

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

100 NEET

560

615

601

549

546

209

605

559

570

587

498

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

21/10/2024

21/10/2024

25/09/2024

25/09/2024

25/09/2024

26/09/2024

24/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

25/09/2024

25/09/2024

04/09/2024



Students List

530728 SINCHANA K(2708010072) Management General 100 NEET 720 21/10/2024

98 77793 SHIVU S E(2707050299) Govt General No 291 300 88 100 NEET 600 720 21/10/2024

99 131278 AMRUTH H G(2707030031) Management OBC-(NCL) As Per No 291 300 87 100 NEET 555 720 26/09/2024
Central List

100 231226 SUDHAKAR M RATHOD(2730160034) Govt SC No 219 300 69 100 NEET 482 720 25/09/2024



