

Students List

S. No.	Merit No.	Name/Roll No.	Category	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Marks Obtained 10+2(PC B)	Maximum Marks 10+2(PC B)	Marks Obtained 10+2(English)	Maximum Marks 10+2(English)	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Maximum Marks in Entrance Exam	Date of Admission
1	87431	AAFIYA TEHREEM(2712110545)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	247	300	79	100	NEET	591	720	25/10/2024
2	252729	ABHISHEK(2713050036)	Govt	ST	No	225	300	54	100	NEET	469	720	25/09/2024
3	159567	ABHISHEK(2713100071)	Management	Gen-EWS	No	201	300	73	100	NEET	533	720	26/09/2024
4	236104	ABHISHEK(2713040250)	Govt	ST	No	282	300	91	100	NEET	479	720	26/09/2024
5	1112566	ADITI V(2712030988)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	256	300	91	100	NEET	171	720	25/09/2024
6	95764	ADITHYA SHIVANAND MULLUR(2712410224)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	281	300	80	100	NEET	584	720	22/10/2024
7	92350	ADYA M(2709060053)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	291	300	95	100	NEET	587	720	23/09/2024
8	84802	AFRA INAYATH(2729020113)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	258	300	92	100	NEET	593	720	25/09/2024
9	135121	AKASH C(2712200211)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	245	300	86	100	NEET	552	720	26/09/2024
10	758276	ALVIN K RAJI(2728020190)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	244	300	91	100	NEET	254	720	26/09/2024
11	123388	AMITH RAJ(2708060339)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	277	300	80	100	NEET	561	720	26/09/2024
12	142403	AMRUTA VAIJAPUR(2707150231)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	291	300	91	100	NEET	546	720	26/09/2024

Students List

S. No.	Merit No.	Name/Roll No.	Category	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Marks Obtained 10+2(PC B)	Maximum Marks 10+2(PC B)	Marks Obtained 10+2(English)	Maximum Marks 10+2(English)	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Maximum Marks in Entrance Exam	Date of Admission
13	218583	ANANYA SHREE R(2712040938)	Govt	SC	No	248	300	95	100	NEET	491	720	25/09/2024
14	73834	ANANYA UDUPA(2709090146)	Govt	General	No	296	300	94	100	NEET	603	720	27/09/2024
15	125420	ANANYA VASUDEVA(3804060197)	Management	General	No	273	300	95	100	NEET	560	720	25/09/2024
16	137520	ANKITHA M(2723020398)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	284	300	81	100	NEET	550	720	26/09/2024
17	127251	ANMOL SANJEEV MAHANTSHETTI(2709060270)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	297	300	96	100	NEET	558	720	26/09/2024
18	60027	ANUSHA GANESH KINI M(2709070312)	Govt	General	No	289	300	96	100	NEET	615	720	05/09/2024
19	73320	ARCHANA S(2703020011)	Govt	General	No	289	300	94	100	NEET	603	720	25/09/2024
20	119581	ARJUN M(2805030343)	Management	General	No	291	300	91	100	NEET	564	720	28/09/2024
21	96277	ASHWINI(2713020462)	Govt	Gen-EWS	No	269	300	80	100	NEET	583	720	26/09/2024
22	350075	B D NEHA(2712450284)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	253	300	94	100	NEET	412	720	04/09/2024
23	116989	VEDIKA KAILAS BHAGWAT(3121030144)	Management	Gen-EWS	No	192	300	80	100	NEET	566	720	26/09/2024
24	138934	BHAVANA K(2712120115)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	281	300	84	100	NEET	549	720	26/09/2024

Students List

S. No.	Merit No.	Name/Roll No.	Category	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Marks Obtained 10+2(PC B)	Maximum Marks 10+2(PC B)	Marks Obtained 10+2(English)	Maximum Marks 10+2(English)	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Maximum Marks in Entrance Exam	Date of Admission
25	219730	BHOOMIKA(2713110119)	Govt	SC	No	286	300	90	100	NEET	490	720	24/09/2024
26	1105632	BUNTY(2316080166)	NRI	General	No	414	500	87	100	NEET	172	720	04/09/2024
27	1066521	CHANDANA H M(2719110077)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	272	300	90	100	NEET	180	720	22/10/2024
28	133076	CHANDANA VENKATA(2707030502)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	277	300	93	100	NEET	553	720	26/09/2024
29	946197	D M DHANUSH RAJ(2712510085)	Management	General	No	429	600	82	100	NEET	205	720	25/09/2024
30	89956	DARSHAN HOSAGOUDRA(2712320324)	Govt	General	No	281	300	84	100	NEET	589	720	25/09/2024
31	218798	DEEKSHITH B S(2716020381)	Govt	SC	No	286	300	91	100	NEET	491	720	25/09/2024
32	92747	DEEKSHNAVI C S(2712370417)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	288	300	85	100	NEET	586	720	25/09/2024
33	93402	DEVARAJ(2712080002)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	269	300	100	100	NEET	586	720	25/09/2024
34	75080	DHANYASHREE K B(2707010272)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	293	300	97	100	NEET	602	720	25/09/2024
35	113237	GALANDE VAIBHAVI VILAS(3113170255)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	155	300	79	100	NEET	569	720	25/09/2024
36	118053	GHANA VI K M(2727010719)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	290	300	85	100	NEET	565	720	25/09/2024

Students List

S. No.	Merit No.	Name/Roll No.	Category	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Marks Obtained 10+2(PC B)	Maximum Marks 10+2(PC B)	Marks Obtained 10+2(English)	Maximum Marks 10+2(English)	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Maximum Marks in Entrance Exam	Date of Admission
37	72121	GIRISH KALAPPA BADIGER(2730070161)	Govt	General	No	274	300	78	100	NEET	605	720	26/09/2024
38	1352890	GOURI N CHINNAGIRI(2712060296)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	212	300	60	100	NEET	132	720	27/09/2024
39	128186	H S LANCHAN KRISHNA(2719050137)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	271	300	83	100	NEET	557	720	27/09/2024
40	71545	HARSHA G S(2719050268)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	297	300	93	100	NEET	605	720	27/09/2024
41	136343	HARSHITH GOWDA A K(2719030001)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	254	300	92	100	NEET	551	720	26/09/2024
42	145713	HARSHITHA B N(2712250484)	Management	Gen-EWS	No	273	300	70	100	NEET	544	720	26/09/2024
43	175202	JAGANATHA B K(2712060615)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	260	300	82	100	NEET	521	720	26/09/2024
44	124067	JASHODA(3905510009)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	291	300	95	100	NEET	561	720	26/09/2024
45	381732	K MURALIDHAR KAMATH(2707090129)	Management	General	No	266	300	79	100	NEET	396	720	04/09/2024
46	123309	KANISHKA SRIVASTAVA(2712020687)	Management	General	No	248	300	92	100	NEET	561	720	27/09/2024
47	746739	KANVA M KUDAR(2707030428)	Management	SC	No	278	300	91	100	NEET	257	720	26/09/2024
48	223564	KARTHIK V S(2729040068)	Govt	SC	No	270	300	92	100	NEET	487	720	24/09/2024

Students List

S. No.	Merit No.	Name/Roll No.	Category	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Marks Obtained 10+2(PC B)	Maximum Marks 10+2(PC B)	Marks Obtained 10+2(English)	Maximum Marks 10+2(English)	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Maximum Marks in Entrance Exam	Date of Admission
49	136953	KAVANA M N(2712150152)	Management	General	No	265	300	86	100	NEET	550	720	27/09/2024
50	100708	KISHAN K P(2707090272)	Management	General	No	297	300	92	100	NEET	580	720	22/10/2024
51	70546	KRIPANIDHI K(2805050257)	Govt	General	No	284	300	84	100	NEET	606	720	26/09/2024
52	637696	KRUTHIK N S(4115060169)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	255	300	84	100	NEET	291	720	25/09/2024
53	64375	KUSHAL S(2725010006)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	295	300	97	100	NEET	611	720	26/09/2024
54	111301	LIKITH K B(2727011250)	Management	General	No	286	300	81	100	NEET	571	720	04/09/2024
55	701226	MAITHILI MANOJ AMIN(3110090481)	Management	General	No	247	300	74	100	NEET	271	720	25/09/2024
56	134499	MALLESHA GOWDA M G(2707110386)	Management	General	No	293	300	91	100	NEET	552	720	25/09/2024
57	97433	MEDHINI K S(2712010264)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	276	300	81	100	NEET	582	720	24/09/2024
58	68899	MOUNA H R(2707160276)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	296	300	94	100	NEET	607	720	25/09/2024
59	135862	NIMISHA K C(2708140062)	Govt	General	No	293	300	94	100	NEET	551	720	26/09/2024
60	74608	NIVEDITA(2713100219)	Govt	General	No	248	300	92	100	NEET	602	720	25/09/2024

Students List

S. No.	Merit No.	Name/Roll No.	Category	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Marks Obtained 10+2(PC B)	Maximum Marks 10+2(PC B)	Marks Obtained 10+2(English)	Maximum Marks 10+2(English)	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Maximum Marks in Entrance Exam	Date of Admission
61	174980	P ABHISHEK(2711050225)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	278	300	83	100	NEET	521	720	26/09/2024
62	91741	PALLAVI V(2728070307)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	293	300	87	100	NEET	587	720	26/09/2024
63	197276	POOJA M R(2729040270)	Govt	ST	No	284	300	94	100	NEET	505	720	26/09/2024
64	106668	PRITHVI PRASHANTH(2712040478)	Management	General	No	274	300	97	100	NEET	575	720	25/09/2024
65	61228	QIRATH SHEIKH(2712090127)	Govt	General	No	288	300	97	100	NEET	615	720	24/09/2024
66	125504	RAGHUNANDAN K S(2708010034)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	276	300	88	100	NEET	560	720	26/09/2024
67	127306	RAHUL K(2707130199)	Management	General	No	277	300	89	100	NEET	558	720	25/09/2024
68	76613	ROHITH S(2712010200)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	293	300	81	100	NEET	600	720	25/09/2024
69	439006	RAHUL P MOURYA(2708020069)	Management	SC	No	496	600	82	100	NEET	369	720	27/09/2024
70	1383458	SAKEENA AZAM(2723010263)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	250	300	65	100	NEET	128	720	24/09/2024
71	138550	SAMRUDDHI SANMATI SHETTI(2712510152)	Management	General	No	554	600	92	100	NEET	549	720	26/09/2024
72	104275	SANKET GAUR(3923190375)	Management	General	No	278	300	96	100	NEET	577	720	26/09/2024

Students List

S. No.	Merit No.	Name/Roll No.	Category	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Marks Obtained 10+2(PC B)	Maximum Marks 10+2(PC B)	Marks Obtained 10+2(English)	Maximum Marks 10+2(English)	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Maximum Marks in Entrance Exam	Date of Admission
73	785867	SHOBITHA S(2712160436)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	256	300	82	100	NEET	246	720	24/09/2024
74	127607	SHARATH CHANDRA R KAMMAR(2704060103)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	243	300	91	100	NEET	558	720	26/09/2024
75	92033	SHILPA SHREE V(2702020756)	Govt	Gen-EWS	No	298	300	98	100	NEET	587	720	27/09/2024
76	75958	SHRADDHA SHETTY(2709040304)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	291	300	93	100	NEET	601	720	24/09/2024
77	74621	SHRIKANTH KUMAR A(1502040950)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	562	600	95	100	NEET	602	720	27/09/2024
78	961263	SIDDHARTH(2307020218)	Management	General	No	427	500	87	100	NEET	202	720	25/09/2024
79	77447	SNEHA TOTAGI(2701110184)	Govt	General	No	281	300	90	100	NEET	600	720	26/09/2024
80	140791	SOUJANYA RAOSAHEB SHIRAHATTI(2712031179)	Management	Gen-EWS	No	233	300	90	100	NEET	547	720	26/09/2024
81	68932	SOWJANYA L KENDUR(2702021107)	Govt	General	No	263	300	87	100	NEET	607	720	25/09/2024
82	102804	SANJANA(2726010216)	Management	General	No	288	300	90	100	NEET	578	720	21/10/2024
83	663810	SHREYA S(2712090084)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	237	300	54	100	NEET	283	720	22/10/2024
84	890654	SHRESHT GIRISH(2707200299)	Management	General	No	250	300	81	100	NEET	218	720	22/10/2024

Students List

S. No.	Merit No.	Name/Roll No.	Category	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Marks Obtained 10+2(PC B)	Maximum Marks 10+2(PC B)	Marks Obtained 10+2(English)	Maximum Marks 10+2(English)	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Maximum Marks in Entrance Exam	Date of Admission
85	695191	SKANDA K N(2719010197)	Management	General	No	263	300	81	100	NEET	273	720	21/10/2024
86	124378	SREEPRIYA A(2805020030)	Management	General	No	281	300	96	100	NEET	560	720	21/10/2024
87	60475	SREYA SIVADAS(2712060627)	Govt	General	No	276	300	92	100	NEET	615	720	25/09/2024
88	75544	SURAJ D(2707160184)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	274	300	81	100	NEET	601	720	25/09/2024
89	138574	SURAVI N(2712030927)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	271	300	94	100	NEET	549	720	25/09/2024
90	142520	TANUJ SATISH SHET(2706010572)	Management	General	No	273	300	92	100	NEET	546	720	26/09/2024
91	929146	TANVI SUNIL MODKHARKAR(3114080126)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	216	300	69	100	NEET	209	720	24/09/2024
92	71852	TEJAS NAGARAJ UDUPI(2706030198)	Govt	Gen-EWS	No	297	300	95	100	NEET	605	720	26/09/2024
93	125737	TEJAS SUNDGE(3104090590)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	255	300	76	100	NEET	559	720	26/09/2024
94	112536	V AKSHATHA KAMATH(2707200283)	Management	General	No	299	300	96	100	NEET	570	720	25/09/2024
95	91685	VISHWAS K S(2709020332)	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	270	300	77	100	NEET	587	720	25/09/2024
96	207818	YASHWANATH RAJU G C(2708180083)	Govt	SC	No	292	300	87	100	NEET	498	720	04/09/2024

Students List

S. No.	Merit No.	Name/Roll No.	Category	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Marks Obtained 10+2(PC B)	Maximum Marks 10+2(PC B)	Marks Obtained 10+2(English)	Maximum Marks 10+2(English)	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Maximum Marks in Entrance Exam	Date of Admission
97	530728	SINCHANA K(2708010072)	Management	General	No	254	300	83	100	NEET	330	720	21/10/2024
98	77793	SHIVU S E(2707050299)	Govt	General	No	291	300	88	100	NEET	600	720	21/10/2024
99	131278	AMRUTH H G(2707030031)	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	No	291	300	87	100	NEET	555	720	26/09/2024
100	231226	SUDHAKAR M RATHOD(2730160034)	Govt	SC	No	219	300	69	100	NEET	482	720	25/09/2024